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Num Name

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Amelia Kao146

Byers Sacramento

9.300 9.400 9.1258.950 36.775
3 1 6 3 1

1

Kaylee Witana152

West Valley

9.175 9.225 9.0009.000 36.400

8T 4 5 5T 2

2

Haylee Brum161

Tumble Time

9.075 9.125 9.0009.175 36.375

13T 6 2 5T 3

3

Malleah Mallillin185

Golden Gate

9.075 9.025 9.1759.050 36.325

13T 8T 4 2 4

4

Gabriella Crump159

Fox

9.325 8.925 9.2008.825 36.275

2 11 7 1 5

5

Roni Ben-Shahar163

Airborne

9.275 9.375 8.7258.700 36.075

4T 2 11 13T 6

6

Kira Lim156

Redwood Empire

9.175 9.100 8.8758.675 35.825

8T 7 12 11 7

7

Anya Green155

GymStars Stockton

9.050 8.825 8.9508.800 35.625

15 12T 8 7T 8

8

Paula Sias148

Twisters

8.850 9.025 8.5759.100 35.550

18T 8T 3 21 9

9

Alexandra McMillin162

Top Flight
9.350 9.325 8.7008.050 35.425

1 3 17T 15T 10

10

Alyra Andes145

Oroville

9.150 8.725 9.0258.450 35.350

10T 14 14 4 11

11

Emma Tsao154

Gold Star

9.150 9.200 8.9508.025 35.325

10T 5 19T 7T 12

12

Madison Bavaro147

GymStars Modesto

9.100 8.400 8.6508.750 34.900

12 19 9T 18T 13

13

Julieta Mendiola150

Bay Aerials

9.275 7.675 8.7009.225 34.875

4T 23 1 15T 14

14

Jessica Bronken157

Bay Island

9.225 9.000 8.9007.625 34.750

7 10 22 9T 15

15

Alexa Crisostomo158

West Valley

8.850 8.825 8.6008.400 34.675

18T 12T 15 20 16

16

Mackenzie Coats151

CCGI

8.525 8.475 8.9008.750 34.650

23 17 9T 9T 17

17

Marian Schlapfer166

Elite

9.250 8.500 8.8008.025 34.575

6 16 19T 12 18

18

Mary Meister149

Cal Sports

9.000 8.625 8.6508.050 34.325

16 15 17T 18T 19

19

Asha Dua160

International

8.550 8.450 8.3008.475 33.775

22 18 13 23 20

20

Kaprice Allen165

Clovis

8.975 8.375 8.7257.600 33.675

17 20 23 13T 21

21



Meet Results Page: 22009 Level 4 State Championship

Level 4 - 7B

Printed on: 12/5/2009Pinole Sports & Fitness Center

Terri Nuno

1575 Mann Dr.

Pinole, CA

12/5/2009 - 12/6/2009

Session 1B

Num Name

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Natasha Tehrani153

Demaray's

8.750 8.250 8.4008.225 33.625

20T 21 16 22 22

22

Kaylie Barrera164

Redwood Empire

8.750 8.200 8.7007.800 33.450

20T 22 21 15T 23

23
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Julia Atayan167

Top Flight

9.175 9.425 9.3008.950 36.850
9T 1 4 1 1

1

Jasmine Saucelo110

Golden Gate

9.250 9.175 9.2759.025 36.725

6T 5T 3 2 2

2

Courtney Gragg184

Gymtowne

9.450 9.075 9.1758.900 36.600

2 8T 5 5 3

3

Kristy Cerna-Rivera177

Pacific West

9.300 9.075 8.9509.200 36.525

3 8T 1 11 4T

4T

Claudia Lee188

Bay Island

9.150 9.200 9.1009.075 36.525

12 4 2 6T 4T

4T

Sara Ling168

West Coast

9.175 9.075 9.0508.625 35.925

9T 8T 6 8T 6

6

Blake Gozashti180

Redwood Empire
9.500 9.100 8.9758.225 35.800

1 7 12T 10 7

7

Sarita Veytsman169

International

9.275 8.625 9.1008.575 35.575

4T 16T 7 6T 8

8

Sofia Emerson170

Santa Cruz

8.900 9.250 9.2008.200 35.550

15T 2T 14T 4 9

9

Lauren Kramer187

Golden Bear

9.275 8.575 9.2508.225 35.325

4T 18 12T 3 10T

10T

Abby Carpenter181

Gymtowne

9.225 9.175 8.6508.275 35.325

8 5T 11 17 10T

10T

Venessa Alaimo171

Twisters

8.925 9.250 8.7008.325 35.200

13T 2T 10 14T 12

12

Sienna Cardiel174

Byers Sacramento

8.925 9.050 9.0507.975 35.000

13T 11 16T 8T 13

13

Emily Burgess172

Oroville

8.800 8.675 8.9008.350 34.725

20 14T 9 12 14

14

Holly Hansen173

Miyagi

8.825 8.875 8.6758.200 34.575

19 12 14T 16 15

15

Whitney Swafford176

Gymnastics Zone

8.900 8.700 8.8507.975 34.425

15T 13 16T 13 16

16

Natalie Rusterholtz178

Champions Academy

9.175 8.625 8.5257.850 34.175

9T 16T 18 20 17

17

Jordan Norrie183

Redwood Coast

8.750 8.425 8.1508.375 33.700

21 20 8 22 18

18

Zoe Potter175

Gymfinity

8.875 8.550 8.6007.600 33.625

18 19 19 18 19

19

Addie Pierson182

Byers Sacramento

9.250 8.150 8.5507.450 33.400

6T 22 20T 19 20

20

Zoe Kalem179

Gymtowne

8.400 8.675 8.7007.450 33.225

22 14T 20T 14T 21

21
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Rachel Mayorga186

Pride

8.900 8.300 8.5007.375 33.075

15T 21 22 21 22

22


